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DrDonnis Thompson I nvitational

KaneoheKlipper G.C.

Honolulu,

HI

Tournament Dates: 03/14 - 03/15, 2017

Par: 172 7 I 7 -
Yardage: 6099 6099 6099 Both

S U —— e
1 TexasA&M 287 859 -5
2 Oklahoma State 297 288 289 874 +10
3 Washington State U. 200 [ 286 299 875 +11
4 1daho, University of 295 293 289 877 +13
5 Texas 297 289 294 880 +16
6 North Carolina State 290 299 294 883 +19
7 SMU 292 297 296 885 +21
8 North Carolina 303 289 295 887 +23
9 Hawaii, Univ. of 300 289 299 888 +24
10 Texas State University 301 296 297 894 +30
11 New Mexico, U. of 301 295 299 895 +31
12 Ball State Univ. 300 307 299 906 +42
13 Texas El Paso, U. of 300 305 307 912 +48
14 Georgia State Univ. 306 312 310 928 +64

DNF Hawaii-Hilo, U. of 365 - -

[Name ~  [School |
- 1 Maddie Szeryk Texas A&M _ H
2 Jennifer Kupcho WKk. Forest 70 71 70 211 -5
T 3 AliviaBrown Wash. St. 71 73 212 -4
T 3 Anne-Charlotte Mora  TX State 73 71 212 -4
T 3 Lindsey McCurdy SMU 70 72 70 212 -4
6 Courtney Dow Texas A&M 70 74 69 213 -3
T 7 IndiaClyburn NC State 71 71 72 214 -2
T 7 Linnea Johansson Okla. St. 70 72 72 214 -2
T9 LedieCloots UNC 76 730066 215 -1
T9 SierraSims WKk. Forest 68 74 73 215 -1
T 11 Haley Mills Texas 70 71 75 216 E
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COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, ®§\g¢tuf Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

New Mexico
X State
Texas

Okla. St.
New Mexico
Okla. St.
|daho

|daho

SMU

Wash. St.
TexasA&M
Wash. St.
|daho

|daho
Texas

WK. Forest
Hawaii
Wash. St.
NC State
UNC

Ball State
UTEP

NC State
UNC

Okla. St.
NC State
Ball State
Ball State
TexasA&M
UNC
UTEP
TexasA&M
Okla. St.

72
12
73
74
75
76
74
12
70
71
77
12
77
73
78
12
74
76
73
76
70
77
12
76
77
74
78
71
74
75
75
12
75

72
12
12
12
71
12
75
69
76
12
69
74
12
7
12
75
12
12
7
70
76
73
7
74
12
74
78
7
7
12
73
7
12

72
12
12
12
12
70
70
79
74
77
75
75
12
12
12
75
76
74
12
77
77
73
74
74
75
76
68
77
74
78
78
77
79

216
216
217
218
218
218
219
220
220
220
221
221
221
222
222
222
222
222
222
223
223
223
223
224
224
224
224
225
225
225

+1
+2
+2
+2
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9

226 +10
226 +10
226 +10


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W071web/W071index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W537web/W537index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W071web/W071index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W100web/W100index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W123web/W123index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W123web/W123index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W123web/W123index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W415web/W415index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W415web/W415index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W415web/W415index.htm?p=G

(ﬁg\iﬁ‘mt Tournament Results. DrDonnis Thompson Invitational

T43
T43
T43

49
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 50
T 55
T 55
T 55
T 58
T 58
T 58

61
T 62
T 62
T 62
T 62
T 62
T67
T67
T67
T70
T70
T72
T72
T72
T72
T72

77

78
T79

Raquel Ek
Sophia Schubert
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Raksha Phadke

Sydney Anderson
K aterina Jaeger

Paula Zabarte
Sarah White

Jamie Midkiff

Lexi Harkins
Bego Aranguren
Y asemin Sari
Harmanprit Kaur
Erin Costes
Anne Hakula
Kristeena Locke
Keely Kitamura
Mariah Paiste

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:
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X State

Ball State 82
New Mexico 80
Georgia St 79
TX State 86
Wash. St. 78
UNC 79
Texas A&M 81
Georgia St 76
Georgia St 79
HawaiiHilo 88
Texas 89
HawaiiHilo 90
HawaiiHilo 93
HawaiiHilo 99

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

301.33 29529 296.71 297.86
1 1 1 3

0 1 0 1

14 12 13 39
76.13 75.65 76.34 76.04
13 11 9 33

8 15 13 36

73 67 71 211
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